M27
Da ta  Sub jec t  To  Change  Wi thou t  No t i ce
ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROLS
WHVL SERIES FAN HEATERS
FPO
Industry Standards
UL Recognized Component
cUL Recognized Component
CE RecognizedWHVLO31100120
FEATURES-SPECIFICATIONS
Applications
Used when larger heating capacities
or internal forced air circulation is
required and space is limited.
Features
•  Compact design to prevent
condensation and maintain a min-
imum temperature inside of the
enclosure
•  Cartridge heater heating element
•  50,000 hour life expectancy at
77˚F ambient temperature
•  Connection: 5 pole terminal for
max. 14 AWG
•  Easily installed by clip mounting
on 35mm DIN rails
•  Protection class 1 (tested for
grounding at 1,500 V)
•  Heater comes fully assembled
with fan
•  CAUTION—Do not mount on
wooden structures. Avoid placement
near heat-sensitive components.
Note that fan must be used in
conjunction with heating element
Accessories
• Thermostats (see pages M31-M32)
100 & 150W Heaters 200, 300 & 400W Heaters
WHVL SERIES FAN HEATERS
Catalog Number Rated Voltage Watts Operating Current (AMPS)
Maximum Temperature With
Fan
Dimensions HxWxD
WHVLO31100120 120 100 0.89 250ºF (120ºC) 1.85x3.15x4.41(47x80x112)
WHVLO31150120 120 150 1.30 320ºF (160ºC) 1.85x3.15x4.41(47x80X112)
WHVLO31200120 120 200 1.79 250ºF (120ºC) 1.85x4.68x5.94(47x119x151)
WHVLO31300120 120 300 2.62 320ºF (160ºC) 1.85x4.68x5.94(47x119x151)
WHVLO31400120 120 400 3.45 360ºF (180ºC) 1.85x4.68x5.94(47x119x151)
WHVLO31400230 230 400 3.45 360ºF (180ºC) 1.85x4.68x5.94(47x119x151)